
Regal
COLOURS

White|Sapphire
Blue

100% Compact Co�on^
Jersey Knit | Pre-shrunk
Geo Treated# | Bio Washed

excep�onal

Raglan Sleeves t-shirts. Add zing to your brand.

Black|Heather
Charcoal

SIZE CHART
(Garment Measurements - in inches)

26

38

53

To fit chest size

34-35

36-37

38-39

40-41

42-43

44-45

46-48

49-51

Gallery Click here to access product
images and lab test report 

Compact yarn
The finest yarn can get

180-190 GSM*

XS-4XL

-DTG(Direct to garment) prin�ng
-DTF(Direct to Film) prin�ng
-Screen prin�ng
-Screen transfer prin�ng
-Litho transfer prin�ng
-Vinyl prin�ng
-Embroidery
-Rhinestone decora�on

PRINTING/DECORATION

Single piece polybag packing

PACKAGING

^Composi�on of heather shades is not 100% co�on.

https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1oNVx19Xdl7i33KJmg1Xi84ScYIeG47Dm
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